
LENGTH

WIDTH
ITEM#

16 24

36

48

60

72

84

96

WS-1624

WS-1636

WS-1648

WS-1660

WS-1672

WS-1684

WS-1696

LENGTH

16''

LENGTH-1-5/8''

7 1/2"

CENTER BRACKETS

(SEE CHART)

1''

1 1/2''

11 1/2''

12''

16

16

16

16

16

16

30 WS-163016

Model #

10 Abeel Road, Cranbury, NJ 08512

Tel: 1-609-642-8389

Fax: 1-609-642-8099

E-mail: sales@nbrequipment.com

Website: www.nbrequipment.com

NBR Equipment

Material:

T304 18GA

Date:

WIDTH

6/28/2018


